VAISHAL PATLIPUTRA DUGDH UTPADAK SAHKARI SANGH LTD

PATNA DAIRY PROJECT

Feeder Balancing Dairy Complex, Phulwarisharif, Patna — 801505
Phone —0612-2252553, 2252542, 2251622, Fax-2250325
Email :- vomunin@gmail.com

Dated: 17.01.2019

PDP:PUR: L \( 9‘6

SHORT TENDER NOTICE

Sealed Tender is invited form experienced party for Repairing work Plant Building at Hajipur Chilling
Centre, Hajipur. The details scope of work is attached herewith as per Annexure —I

Interested parties may be submit their quotation latest by 02.02.2019 by 5.00 pm in sealed envelope
addressed to Managing Director, VPDUSS Ltd., Patna super scribing on the top of the envelop Tiles

“Repairing work Plant Building at HCC”.

@MM)

Enclosure: As above

Note: 1) The rate should be all inclusive FOR FBD
2) All the legal document i.e. Photo, ID Proof
Service Tax papers, etc (Xerox is to be enclosed)

CcC: Notrice Board, FBD, CFF, HCC
Patnadairy.org
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Annexure -

Scope of work for Repairing work Plant Building at

Hajipur Chilling Centre

Iltems

1. Plaster (1:6) 12 mm

2. Glazed wall Tiles

3. Kota Stone ( 20 to 25 mm thickness)

4, New mandana fixing with joint
Filling all complete as required

5. Old damaged mandana dismantling
and removing

6. 0ld mandana fitting & fixing

Dismantling & removing

Unit

MZ

MZ

MZ

MZ

MZ

MZ

Quantity

56.0

47.0

10.0

5.0

5.0

5.0




